FY 2017

Student ID

574404
591248
593186
596605
596605
599091
599091
600198
601074
602176
602642
602642
603152
603345
604216
604235
604235
604486
604516
604608
604738
605295
606794
607270
607270
608456
609935
612366
612675
612675
612675
612675
612822
612831
612862
613426
614021
614178
614204
614207
614207
614350
614384
614954
614988

ARUNDEL HIGH SCHOOL

Media Obligation List

Grade Title

10TH The green mile /

10TH 100 years of major league baseball :
11TH Health care /

10TH Big Nate goes for broke /
10TH | beat the odds :

9TH Eat this, not that! :

9TH Living with sports injuries /
9TH The boxer :

11TH Only ever yours /

11TH I know why the caged bird sings /
11TH Even the stars look lonesome /
11TH The adoration of Jenna Fox /
10TH The summer | turned pretty /
10TH The London Eye mystery /
10TH This is my brain on boys /
10TH Diary of a wimpy kid :

10TH The vanishing game /

10TH A gathering of shades /

10TH Flags of our fathers /

11TH Other people's love letters :
11TH The Naturals /

9TH I hunt killers /

11TH Dream jobs in sports fithess and medicine /
10TH Number the stars /

10TH Rurouni Kenshin :

10TH Best by number :

10TH The reluctant journal of Henry K. Larsen /
11TH A world without you /

10TH Adolf Hitler /

10TH Mein kampf /

10TH The Holocaust ghettos /

10TH The last execution /

10TH The Zodiac killer :

10TH Code name Verity /

10TH The wedding /

10TH The leaving season /

10TH See no color /

10TH Crash and Burn /

10TH Down with the shine /

10TH Skeleton crew /

10TH The jungle /

10TH Boot camp /

10TH The sea of monsters /

10TH A trick of the light /

10TH Cold mountain /

Replacement Cost

7.99
39.95
55.
12.99
26.
19.95
34.95
22.95
7.99
20.
18.
15.41
16.99
15.99
17.99
13.95
14.49
16.89
8.95
19.12
15.34
17.99
26.95
10.26
19.99
24.95
15.31
17.99
20.96
9.95
19.95
17.99
33.99
16.99
22.
17.99
18.99
18.99
17.99
8.55
4.55
15.99
17.99
15.34
24,



615251
615903
616812
616893
617179
617397
617397
617531
617531
618407
619829
619829
622485
622510
622510
622510
623338
623768
623768
623768
623866
624133
624133
624133
624243
624645
624785
624785
624785
625185
626782
627736
628478
628478
628562
628669
628777
631146
631243
632364
633170
634334
634334
635856
642024
642906
642906
644459
644459
645924
647442
647793

12TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
11TH
11TH
10TH
10TH
9TH

Marcus Garvey.

Looking for Alaska :

Peyton Manning /

If you find me /

The book thief /

Dragon ball full color :
Naruto.

Pictures of Hollis Woods /
Sticks and stones /

How to be like Mike :

Justice League of America :
Maximum Ride :

Fullmetal alchemist.

Fairy Tail.

Fairy tail.

Fairy tail.

Innovations in astronomy /
Magill's encyclopedia of social science.
Man, myth & magic :

The encyclopedia of ghosts and spirits /
No parking at the end times /
Arata :

Being Jazz :

Black butler.

Refuge Cove /

Scott Pilgrim :

Full ride /

Rules for 50/50 chances /
The way back to you /
Naruto.

Rage /

The outside shot /
Afterworlds /

Dorothy must die /

The great society /

Chew.

Asylum /

You wouldn't want to live without poop! /
Love*com.

Monument 14 /

The crossover /

Am I right or am I right? /
The symptoms of my insanity /
An abundance of Katherines /
Dogs of war /

Backlash /

The first time she drowned /
Career discovery encyclopedia.
Forensic medicine /

Naruto.

Freedom riders :

Anna and the French kiss /

5.95
13.59
30.
17.99
14.4
19.99
14.99
2.99
11.46
20.4
19.99
12.99
14.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
50.
50.
30.
64.96
17.99
9.99
17.99
13.
11.46
11.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
14.99
14.79
6.5
19.99
15.34
36.36
12.99
9.99
29.
8.99
16.99
14.49
13.56
15.34
9.99
19.59
9.99
17.99
40.
30.
9.99
31.2
16.99



655199
656080
656080
656080
656540
659705
659705
668495
670038
670203
700052
701050
701050
701050
701109
704119
705989
707451
708661
708661
708814
717938
719090
719090
728882
729151
731181
731253
733283
734188
735115
735398
735398
735773
740872
740886
743628
744849
747215
747215
747674
748938
749107
751257
760713
761100
761643
762405
762405
762405
766574
766574

10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH

The circle of blood :

The female of the species /
The Undertaking of Lily Chen /
Tina's mouth :

Becoming Jinn /

Beast /

True talents /

Hit count /

Throne of glass /

The adventures of Huckleberry Finn /
The Titan's curse /

Adventure time.

Just so happens /

Thinner /

The book of virtues for young people :

Oliver Twist /

Vampire kisses 2 :
Audacity /

All about Hanukkah /
Judaism /

The pretty one /

Is there life out there? :
In ecstasy /

Lady Macbeth :

Fangirl /

Hard ball :

Infected /

Pathfinder /

The official SAT study guide.
The Hunger Games /

The last time we were us /
All-new Ultimates.
Runaways :

It:

True legend /

The secret life of bees /
Bob Marley :

The declaration /

Invasion /

Sharpshooter /

Clariel :

Salt /

The house of the scorpion /
Big Nate :

Double helix /

The white darkness :
Ripley's believe it or not! :
Hush /

Recovery Road /

Street pharm /

Fallen in love :

Unforgiven :

6.99
17.99
29.99
16.16
10.99
16.99

4.99
17.95
10.99

20.
17.95
14.99
24.95

7.99
16.98

8.66
17.99
17.99

9.96

30.
14.46

26.7
16.26
20.36
18.99

5.99
17.99
18.99
24.95

8.99
17.99
17.99
34.99
19.99

7.99

14.
30.
16.95
17.99

7.99

18.99

18.
15.26
12.99
16.87
16.99
17.99
13.59
17.99

4.54
15.99
18.99



767209
768256
772466
772492
774789
774793
778446
779700
780693

10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH

10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH

10TH

Thicker than water/

Revenge of the witch /

Navigating Early /

Guyaholic /

Out of my mind :

Disasters :

Boy minus girl /

The color purple /

One or two things | learned about love /

17.99
17.99
14.49
14.44

7.99
18.99
15.99
18.01
13.64
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