## **ARUNDEL HIGH SCHOOL**

## FY 2017

## Media Obligation List

Student ID	Grade	Title	Replacement Cost
574404	10TH	The green mile /	7.99
591248	10TH	100 years of major league baseball :	39.95
593186	11TH	Health care /	55.
596605	10TH	Big Nate goes for broke /	12.99
596605	10TH	I beat the odds:	26.
599091	9TH	Eat this, not that! :	19.95
599091	9TH	Living with sports injuries /	34.95
600198	9TH	The boxer:	22.95
601074	11TH	Only ever yours /	7.99
602176 602642	11TH 11TH	I know why the caged bird sings / Even the stars look lonesome /	20. 18.
602642	11TH	The adoration of Jenna Fox /	15.41
603152	10TH	The summer I turned pretty /	16.99
603345	10TH	The London Eye mystery /	15.99
604216	10TH	This is my brain on boys /	17.99
604235	10TH	Diary of a wimpy kid:	13.95
604235	10TH	The vanishing game /	14.49
604486	10TH	A gathering of shades /	16.89
604516	10TH	Flags of our fathers /	8.95
604608	11TH	Other people's love letters:	19.12
604738	11TH	The Naturals /	15.34
605295	9TH	I hunt killers /	17.99
606794 607270	11TH 10TH	Dream jobs in sports fitness and medicine / Number the stars /	26.95 10.26
607270	10TH 10TH	Rurouni Kenshin :	19.99
608456	10TH	Best by number :	24.95
609935	10TH	The reluctant journal of Henry K. Larsen /	15.31
612366	11TH	A world without you /	17.99
612675	10TH	Adolf Hitler /	20.96
612675	10TH	Mein kampf /	9.95
612675	10TH	The Holocaust ghettos /	19.95
612675	10TH	The last execution /	17.99
612822	10TH	The Zodiac killer :	33.99
612831	10TH	Code name Verity /	16.99
612862	10TH	The wedding /	22.
613426	10TH	The leaving season /	17.99
614021 614178	10TH 10TH	See no color / Crash and Burn /	18.99 18.99
614204	10TH	Down with the shine /	17.99
614207	10TH	Skeleton crew /	8.55
614207	10TH	The jungle /	4.55
614350	10TH	Boot camp /	15.99
614384	10TH	The sea of monsters /	17.99
614954	10TH	A trick of the light /	15.34
614988	10TH	Cold mountain /	24.

(45054	40711		F 0F
615251	12TH	Marcus Garvey.	5.95
615903	9TH	Looking for Alaska :	13.59
616812	10TH	Peyton Manning /	30.
616893	10TH	If you find me /	17.99
617179	10TH	The book thief /	14.4
617397	9TH	Dragon ball full color :	19.99
617397	9TH	Naruto.	14.99
617531	10TH	Pictures of Hollis Woods /	2.99
617531	10TH	Sticks and stones /	11.46
618407	10TH	How to be like Mike :	20.4
619829	9TH	Justice League of America :	19.99
619829	9TH	Maximum Ride :	12.99
622485	9TH	Fullmetal alchemist.	14.99
622510	10TH	Fairy Tail.	10.99
622510	10TH	Fairy tail.	10.99
622510	10TH	Fairy tail.	10.99
623338	10TH	Innovations in astronomy /	50.
623768	9TH	Magill's encyclopedia of social science.	50.
623768	9TH	Man, myth & magic :	30.
623768	9TH	The encyclopedia of ghosts and spirits /	64.96
623866	9TH	No parking at the end times /	17.99
624133	9TH	Arata :	9.99
624133	9TH	Being Jazz :	17.99
624133	9TH	Black butler.	13.
624243	9TH	Refuge Cove /	11.46
624645	9TH	Scott Pilgrim :	11.99
624785	9TH	Full ride /	16.99
624785	9TH	Rules for 50/50 chances /	17.99
624785	9TH	The way back to you /	17.99
625185	9TH	Naruto.	14.99
626782	10TH	Rage /	14.79
627736	10TH	The outside shot /	6.5
628478	9TH	Afterworlds /	19.99
628478	9TH	Dorothy must die /	15.34
628562	10TH	The great society /	36.36
628669	9TH	Chew.	12.99
628777	9TH	Asylum /	9.99
631146	9TH	You wouldn't want to live without poop! /	29.
631243	10TH	Love*com.	8.99
	10TH 10TH	Monument 14 /	
632364			16.99
633170	9TH	The crossover /	14.49
634334	10TH	Am I right or am I right? /	13.56
634334	10TH	The symptoms of my insanity /	15.34
635856	10TH	An abundance of Katherines /	9.99
642024	10TH	Dogs of war /	19.59
642906	9TH	Backlash /	9.99
642906	9TH	The first time she drowned /	17.99
644459	11TH	Career discovery encyclopedia.	40.
644459	11TH	Forensic medicine /	30.
645924	10TH	Naruto.	9.99
647442	10TH	Freedom riders :	31.2
647793	9TH	Anna and the French kiss /	16.99

655199	10TH	The circle of blood :	6.99
656080			17.99
	10TH	The Undertaking of Lily Chan	
656080	10TH	The Undertaking of Lily Chen /	29.99
656080	10TH	Tina's mouth:	16.16
656540	9TH	Becoming Jinn /	10.99
659705	10TH	Beast /	16.99
659705	10TH	True talents /	4.99
668495	10TH	Hit count /	17.95
670038	11TH	Throne of glass /	10.99
670203	11TH	The adventures of Huckleberry Finn /	20.
700052	10TH	The Titan's curse /	17.95
701050	9TH	Adventure time.	14.99
701050	9TH	Just so happens /	24.95
701050	9TH	Thinner /	7.99
701109	10TH	The book of virtues for young people:	16.98
704119	10TH	Oliver Twist /	8.66
705989	10TH	Vampire kisses 2 :	17.99
707451	10TH	Audacity /	17.99
708661	10TH	All about Hanukkah /	9.96
708661	10TH	Judaism /	30.
708814	10TH	The pretty one /	14.46
717938	10TH	Is there life out there? :	26.7
719090	9TH	In ecstasy /	16.26
719090	9TH	Lady Macbeth :	20.36
728882	9TH	Fangirl /	18.99
729151	10TH	Hard ball :	5.99
731181	10TH	Infected /	17.99
731161	10TH	Pathfinder /	18.99
733283	11TH	The official SAT study guide.	24.95
733203	11TH	The Hunger Games /	8.99
	9TH	The last time we were us /	17.99
735115		All-new Ultimates.	17.99
735398	9TH		
735398	9TH	Runaways :	34.99
735773	10TH	It:	19.99
740872	11TH	True legend /	7.99
740886	11TH	The secret life of bees /	14.
743628	10TH	Bob Marley :	30.
744849	10TH	The declaration /	16.95
747215	10TH	Invasion /	17.99
747215	10TH	Sharpshooter /	7.99
747674	9TH	Clariel:	18.99
748938	9TH	Salt /	18.
749107	10TH	The house of the scorpion /	15.26
751257	10TH	Big Nate :	12.99
760713	10TH	Double helix /	16.87
761100	9TH	The white darkness :	16.99
761643	10TH	Ripley's believe it or not! :	17.99
762405	9TH	Hush /	13.59
762405	9TH	Recovery Road /	17.99
762405	9TH	Street pharm /	4.54
766574	9TH	Fallen in love :	15.99
766574	9TH	Unforgiven:	18.99
		S	

767209	10TH	Thicker than water/	17.99
768256	10TH	Revenge of the witch /	17.99
772466	10TH	Navigating Early /	14.49
772492	9TH	Guyaholic /	14.44
774789	10TH	Out of my mind :	7.99
774793	10TH	Disasters:	18.99
778446	10TH	Boy minus girl /	15.99
779700	9TH	The color purple /	18.01
780693	10TH	One or two things I learned about love /	13.64